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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edge X 111.325 27.675 27.775 27.750 28.125
12T 2 1

722 Michella Diebenow 9.275 9.300 9.5009.400
721 Isabella Baldacci 9.250 9.525
724 Stephanie Lowe 9.150 8.950 9.300
725 Skylar Relova 9.200
783 Lillian Lewis 9.3259.150

2 Champion Gym Academy X 110.275 26.925 28.075 27.425 27.850
24 1 2

716 Zoe Montano 9.125 9.300
715 Felicia Miller 9.000 9.175
719 Kyla Yadao 8.800 9.325 9.4759.225
718 Arianne Sambado 9.450
713 AnnMarie Gonzalez 9.2009.250
711 Angelina Dentoni 8.950

3 Gold Star X 108.050 27.725 26.475 27.025 26.825
31 3 3

753 Emma Tsao 9.450 8.575 8.6009.500
751 Kelli Kuramoto 9.150 8.425 9.1008.375
752 Cindy Linker 9.125 9.475 9.1259.150

4 Elite X 103.025 26.350 24.200 25.675 26.800
45 4 4

731 Alexia Gama 9.300 8.700 9.2008.950
733 Kristen Vargas 8.900 7.450 8.8508.200
732 Kaylee Grothe 8.150 8.050 8.7508.525

5 Extreme X 101.350 27.675 23.100 24.700 25.875
52T 5 5

742 Megan Leeman 9.450 7.050 8.5007.650
741 Sydney Brown 9.225 8.050 9.0758.700
743 Claire Mackey 9.000 8.000 8.3008.350
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